
Sanibel

Tuscany

Windsor Slate

Windsor Split Slate

Windsor Shake

Universal Trim

Boosted Caps

Windsor Ridge
Shake Ridge*

Windsor Rake
Shake Rake*

Profiles Size and Coverage** Tiles/Sq.*** Pieces/Ft Tiles/Pallet Tile(lbs.) Sq.(lbs.) Pallet(lbs.)
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87

85

85

85

85

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

0.86

-

0.86

0.86

288

288

288

288

288

140

108

200

168

11.00

10.50

12.35

12.35

12.35

11.75

11.00

11.75

10.50

957

893

1,050

1,050

1,050

-

-

-

-

3,220

3,075

3,607

3,607

3,607

1,725

1,240

2,430

1,844

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

(Total)
(Exposed)

At Crown, we think of our products not only as a dynamic protection system for your home, but also see them as a key 
design element that reflects your unique lifestyle. By offering the highest quality roof tiles in the market and combining 
them with top grade accessories, and a proper installation from a Qualified Installer you can achieve the highest 
functionality and best appearance for your home while enjoying the benefits of a Complete Roofing System. This is why 
you will not find a better product to transform your house into your familie’s unique and exclusive home.

Crown offers roof tiles, standard trim, and roof 
components to provide a complete roofing system.

*Shake Ridge and Rake available only for Windsor Shake
**All dimensions and weights are approximate

***3” Headlap for All Profiles
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