## Crown offers roof tiles, standard trim, and roof components to provide a complete roofing system.

At Crown, we think of our products not only as a dynamic protection system for your home, but also see them as a key design element that reflects your unique lifestyle. By offering the highest quality roof tiles in the market and combining them with top grade accessories, and a proper installation from a Qualified Installer you can achieve the highest functionality and best appearance for your home while enjoying the benefits of a Complete Roofing System. This is why you will not find a better product to transform your house into your familie's unique and exclusive home.

Profiles	Size and (	Coverage**	Tiles/Sq.***	Pieces/Ft	Tiles/Pallet	Tile(lbs.)	Sq.(lbs.)	Pallet(lbs.)
Sanibel	17" x 13 <sup>1/4</sup> " 14" x 11 <sup>7/8</sup> "	(Total) (Exposed)	87	-	288	11.00	957	3,220
Tuscany	17" x 13" 14"x 12"	(Total) (Exposed)	85	-	288	10.50	893	3,075
Windsor Slate	17" x 13" 14"x 12"	(Total) (Exposed)	85	-	288	12.35	1,050	3,607
Windsor Split Slate	17" x 13" 14"x 12"	(Total) (Exposed)	85	-	288	12.35	1,050	3,607
Windsor Shake	17" x 13" 14"x 12"	(Total) (Exposed)	85	-	288	12.35	1,050	3,607
Universal Trim	17" × 10" 14" × 10"	(Total) (Exposed)	-	0.86	140	11.75	-	1,725
Boosted Caps	17" x 13 <sup>1/4</sup> " 13 <sup>1/2</sup> " x 6"	(Total) (Exposed)	-	-	108	11.00	-	1,240
Windsor Ridge Shake Ridge*	17" x 10" 14" x 10"	(Total) (Exposed)	-	0.86	200	11.75	-	2,430
Windsor Rake Shake Rake*	17" x 8 <sup>1/2</sup> " 14" x 8 <sup>1/2</sup> "	(Total) (Exposed)	-	0.86	168	10.50	-	1,844

\*Shake Ridge and Rake available only for Windsor Shake \*\*All dimensions and weights are approximate \*\*\*3" Headlap for All Profiles